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EVENT 201 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jacob Thistlewood 10 Stockport Mo   5:21.12     
 50m    35.30 100m  1:15.31 150m  1:57.02 200m  2:38.43 250m  3:20.51 300m  4:01.87 350m  4:42.94 400m  5:21.12 
    35.30    40.01    41.71    41.41    42.08    41.36    41.07    38.18 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Leo Talbot 12 Bolton Metro   4:53.05     
 50m    32.65 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:46.51 200m  2:24.10 250m  3:01.55 300m  3:39.32 350m  4:17.10 400m  4:53.05 
    32.65    36.17    37.69    37.59    37.45    37.77    37.78    35.95 
2. Lee Scholes 12 Oldham Aqua   5:11.17     
 50m    36.20 100m  1:15.58 150m  1:55.00 200m  2:34.43 250m  3:14.06 300m  3:53.65 350m  4:32.73 400m  5:11.17 
    36.20    39.38    39.42    39.43    39.63    39.59    39.08    38.44 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dylan Madican 13 Co Liverpool   4:28.53     
 50m    30.63 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:37.82 200m  2:12.28 250m  2:46.63 300m  3:20.84 350m  3:55.33 400m  4:28.53 
    30.63    33.14    34.05    34.46    34.35    34.21    34.49    33.20 
2. Matthew Sawers 13 Wigan BEST   4:36.09     
 50m    31.22 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:40.85 200m  2:16.17 250m  2:51.48 300m  3:26.86 350m  4:02.00 400m  4:36.09 
    31.22    34.44    35.19    35.32    35.31    35.38    35.14    34.09 
3. Thomas Wilde 13 Co Liverpool   4:41.41     
 50m    30.97 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:41.91 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:53.10 300m  3:29.10 350m  4:05.69 400m  4:41.41 
    30.97    35.06    35.88    35.26    35.93    36.00    36.59    35.72 
4. Max Pearson 13 Wigan BEST   4:59.46     
 50m    33.57 100m  1:10.45 150m  1:48.17 200m  2:26.23 250m  3:04.63 300m  3:43.21 350m  4:21.87 400m  4:59.46 
    33.57    36.88    37.72    38.06    38.40    38.58    38.66    37.59 
5. Mason Stocks 13 Aquabears   5:17.58     
 50m    34.67 100m  1:13.56 150m  1:54.87 200m  2:35.04 250m  3:15.41 300m  3:56.67 350m  4:37.77 400m  5:17.58 
    34.67    38.89    41.31    40.17    40.37    41.26    41.10    39.81 
  Charlie Wilcock 13 Ramsbottom  DQ            

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro   4:14.73     
 50m    28.34 100m    59.88 150m  1:32.18 200m  2:04.75 250m  2:37.24 300m  3:10.07 350m  3:42.86 400m  4:14.73 
    28.34    31.54    32.30    32.57    32.49    32.83    32.79    31.87 
2. George Daintith 14 Warrington W   4:16.90     
 50m    28.93 100m  1:00.82 150m  1:33.19 200m  2:06.04 250m  2:39.30 300m  3:12.46 350m  3:45.72 400m  4:16.90 
    28.93    31.89    32.37    32.85    33.26    33.16    33.26    31.18 
3. Ethan Kelly 14 Co Liverpool   4:16.94     
 50m    29.24 100m  1:01.32 150m  1:34.16 200m  2:06.99 250m  2:39.79 300m  3:12.57 350m  3:45.47 400m  4:16.94 
    29.24    32.08    32.84    32.83    32.80    32.78    32.90    31.47 
4. Joseph Ashley 14 Warrington W   4:20.15     
 50m    29.81 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:42.33 300m  3:14.87 350m  3:47.98 400m  4:20.15 
    29.81    33.02    33.46    33.93    32.11    32.54    33.11    32.17 
5. Berdan Ordek 14 Warrington W   4:25.36     
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:36.44 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:44.41 300m  3:18.15 350m  3:52.51 400m  4:25.36 
    30.13    32.75    33.56    34.20    33.77    33.74    34.36    32.85 
6. Oliver Ecob 14 Stockport Mo   4:26.34     
 50m    29.99 100m  1:03.46 150m  1:37.71 200m  2:11.97 250m  2:46.21 300m  3:20.15 350m  3:54.19 400m  4:26.34 
    29.99    33.47    34.25    34.26    34.24    33.94    34.04    32.15 
7. Jackson Dillon 14 Warrington W   4:29.42     
 50m    29.42 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:35.59 200m  2:09.51 250m  2:44.34 300m  3:19.23 350m  3:54.42 400m  4:29.42 
    29.42    32.83    33.34    33.92    34.83    34.89    35.19    35.00 
8. Luke Brussels 14 Co Manch Aq   4:31.11     
 50m    30.64 100m  1:03.91 150m  1:37.62 200m  2:11.84 250m  2:46.95 300m  3:22.00 350m  3:56.90 400m  4:31.11 
    30.64    33.27    33.71    34.22    35.11    35.05    34.90    34.21 
  Elliot Mitchell 14 Oldham Aqua  DQ            

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tyler Melbourne-Smith 17 Co Liverpool   3:52.98     
 50m    26.27 100m    55.02 150m  1:24.33 200m  2:23.77 250m  2:53.76 300m  3:23.85 350m  3:52.98 400m  3:52.98 
    26.27    28.75    29.31    59.44    29.99    30.09    29.13    00.00 
2. Alexander Volkovoy 16 Co Salford   4:04.58     
 50m    28.31 100m    58.99 150m  1:29.92 200m  2:01.10 250m  2:32.27 300m  3:03.37 350m  3:34.43 400m  4:04.58 
    28.31    30.68    30.93    31.18    31.17    31.10    31.06    30.15 
3. Daniel Jones 16 Wigan BEST   4:20.71     
 50m    28.75 100m  1:00.78 150m  1:33.53 200m  2:07.12 250m  2:40.30 300m  3:13.76 350m  3:47.68 400m  4:20.71 
    28.75    32.03    32.75    33.59    33.18    33.46    33.92    33.03 
4. Anthony Robinson 15 Co Liverpool   4:22.48     
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.18 150m  1:33.91 200m  2:07.48 250m  2:41.12 300m  3:14.81 350m  3:49.05 400m  4:22.48 
    28.95    32.23    32.73    33.57    33.64    33.69    34.24    33.43 
5. Max Harvey 15 Co Liverpool   4:26.71     
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.01 150m  1:38.08 200m  2:12.41 250m  2:46.77 300m  3:20.67 350m  3:54.28 400m  4:26.71 
    31.10    32.91    34.07    34.33    34.36    33.90    33.61    32.43 
6. Jack Pritchard 15 Wigan BEST   4:28.06     
 50m    29.19 100m  1:01.53 150m  1:35.43 200m  2:10.19 250m  2:44.72 300m  3:19.43 350m  3:54.32 400m  4:28.06 
    29.19    32.34    33.90    34.76    34.53    34.71    34.89    33.74 
7. Matthew Haynes 17 Wigan BEST   4:29.22     
 50m    28.41 100m  1:00.01 150m  1:32.39 200m  2:05.61 250m  2:39.39 300m  3:15.12 350m  3:52.21 400m  4:29.22 
    28.41    31.60    32.38    33.22    33.78    35.73    37.09    37.01 
8. James Howard 17 Oldham Aqua   4:31.21     
 50m    28.59 100m  1:00.30 150m  1:34.24 200m  2:09.24 250m  2:44.78 300m  3:20.29 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:31.21 
    28.59    31.71    33.94    35.00    35.54    35.51    35.73    35.19 
9. Josh Pinder 15 Warrington W   4:32.13     
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:38.80 200m  2:13.73 250m  2:48.36 300m  3:23.29 350m  3:58.11 400m  4:32.13 
    30.62    33.60    34.58    34.93    34.63    34.93    34.82    34.02 
10. Jamie Lawler 15 Warrington W   4:33.94     
 50m    30.71 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:40.23 200m  2:14.63 250m  2:50.06 300m  3:24.88 350m  4:00.49 400m  4:33.94 
    30.71    34.49    35.03    34.40    35.43    34.82    35.61    33.45 
11. Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   4:36.02     
 50m    29.90 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:38.68 200m  2:13.56 250m  2:49.22 300m  3:25.50 350m  4:01.61 400m  4:36.02 
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    29.90    33.64    35.14    34.88    35.66    36.28    36.11    34.41 
12. John Kinuthia 15 Oldham Aqua   4:37.58     
 50m    30.84 100m  1:04.02 150m  1:38.17 200m  2:13.37 250m  2:49.24 300m  3:25.29 350m  4:01.76 400m  4:37.58 
    30.84    33.18    34.15    35.20    35.87    36.05    36.47    35.82 
13. Alex Rix 15 Warrington W   4:38.60     
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.35 150m  1:41.93 200m  2:17.42 250m  2:52.97 300m  3:28.55 350m  4:04.03 400m  4:38.60 
    31.52    34.83    35.58    35.49    35.55    35.58    35.48    34.57 
14. Andras Pongracz 15 Stockport Mo   4:47.57     
 50m    31.75 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:18.02 250m  2:54.19 300m  3:31.04 350m  4:08.94 400m  4:47.57 
    31.75    34.74    35.69    35.84    36.17    36.85    37.90    38.63 
  Toby Andrews 17 Trafford Met  DNC     
 

EVENT 202 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m IM           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Autum Claxton 11 Stockport Mo   5:43.96     
 50m    35.45 100m  1:15.88 150m  1:58.52 200m  2:40.08 250m  3:32.53 300m  4:26.68 350m  5:06.23 400m  5:43.96 
    35.45    40.43    42.64    41.56    52.45    54.15    39.55    37.73 
2. Olivia Knox 11 Wigan BEST   5:58.41     
 50m    39.02 100m  1:23.19 150m  2:08.66 200m  2:55.05 250m  3:46.36 300m  4:37.97 350m  5:18.64 400m  5:58.41 
    39.02    44.17    45.47    46.39    51.31    51.61    40.67    39.77 
3. Camilla Holland 11 Wigan BEST   6:36.77     
 50m    40.22 100m  1:28.85 150m  2:19.33 200m  3:08.90 250m  4:08.05 300m  5:06.98 350m  5:52.99 400m  6:36.77 
    40.22    48.63    50.48    49.57    59.15    58.93    46.01    43.78 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Hitchmough 12 Warrington W   5:19.90     
 50m    33.97 100m  1:12.26 150m  1:51.52 200m  2:30.81 250m  3:19.85 300m  4:08.47 350m  4:43.80 400m  5:19.90 
    33.97    38.29    39.26    39.29    49.04    48.62    35.33    36.10 
2. Iris Hurst 12 Warrington W   5:23.04     
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:52.03 200m  2:30.53 250m  3:21.46 300m  4:09.86 350m  4:47.16 400m  5:23.04 
    33.24    38.60    40.19    38.50    50.93    48.40    37.30    35.88 
3. Gabriella Giblin 12 Oldham Aqua   5:56.07     
 50m    39.91 100m  1:24.91 150m  2:10.87 200m  2:56.53 250m  3:47.88 300m  4:37.47 350m  5:18.10 400m  5:56.07 
    39.91    45.00    45.96    45.66    51.35    49.59    40.63    37.97 
4. Amber Cowgill 12 Trafford Met   6:20.19     
 50m    42.79 100m  1:30.59 150m  2:19.00 200m  3:06.99 250m  4:00.42 300m  4:55.65 350m  5:39.05 400m  6:20.19 
    42.79    47.80    48.41    47.99    53.43    55.23    43.40    41.14 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Amelie Blocksidge 13 Co Salford   4:57.02     
 50m    32.83 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:49.14 200m  2:26.82 250m  3:10.30 300m  3:52.40 350m  4:25.27 400m  4:57.02 
    32.83    36.34    39.97    37.68    43.48    42.10    32.87    31.75 
2. Evie Cutter 13 Wigan BEST   5:09.19     
 50m    33.56 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:51.61 200m  2:31.28 250m  3:15.91 300m  4:01.29 350m  4:35.69 400m  5:09.19 
    33.56    37.84    40.21    39.67    44.63    45.38    34.40    33.50 
3. Evie Clare 13 Stockport Mo   5:12.90     
 50m    36.34 100m  1:15.88 150m  1:54.21 200m  2:32.91 250m  3:18.68 300m  4:04.64 350m  4:38.95 400m  5:12.90 
    36.34    39.54    38.33    38.70    45.77    45.96    34.31    33.95 
4. Alice Holt 13 Wigan BEST   5:22.20     
 50m    37.40 100m  1:19.63 150m  1:59.94 200m  2:40.15 250m  3:23.27 300m  4:07.50 350m  4:45.25 400m  5:22.20 
    37.40    42.23    40.31    40.21    43.12    44.23    37.75    36.95 
5. Ella-Grace Lawson 13 Warrington W   5:24.94     
 50m    35.26 100m  1:14.40 150m  1:53.48 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:22.49 300m  4:11.64 350m  4:48.38 400m  5:24.94 
    35.26    39.14    39.08    38.66    50.35    49.15    36.74    36.56 
6. Georgia Cork 13 Bolton Metro   6:01.79     
 50m    37.28 100m  1:21.74 150m  2:07.65 200m  2:53.54 250m  3:47.11 300m  4:39.92 350m  5:20.88 400m  6:01.79 
    37.28    44.46    45.91    45.89    53.57    52.81    40.96    40.91 
  Georgia Cowgill 13 Trafford Met  DNC     

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katie Lee 14 Co Salford   5:03.64     
 50m    33.23 100m  1:11.10 150m  1:49.08 200m  2:26.18 250m  3:10.00 300m  3:54.27 350m  4:29.92 400m  5:03.64 
    33.23    37.87    37.98    37.10    43.82    44.27    35.65    33.72 
2. Henrietta D'Ammassa 17 Repton   5:06.13     
 50m    31.64 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:48.11 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:12.06 300m  3:57.21 350m  4:32.04 400m  5:06.13 
    31.64    36.65    39.82    38.49    45.46    45.15    34.83    34.09 
3. Lydia Swindell 15 Wigan BEST   5:09.83     
 50m    34.98 100m - 150m  1:50.65 200m  2:28.64 250m  3:13.59 300m  4:00.06 350m  4:35.28 400m  5:09.83 
    34.98 -  1:15.67    37.99    44.95    46.47    35.22    34.55 
4. Lauren Jones 17 Warrington W   5:11.74     
 50m    33.51 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:53.29 200m  2:34.45 250m  3:17.87 300m  4:00.97 350m  4:36.86 400m  5:11.74 
    33.51    38.41    41.37    41.16    43.42    43.10    35.89    34.88 
5. Eve Horton 16 Wigan BEST   5:12.34     
 50m    32.73 100m  1:09.27 150m  1:48.31 200m  2:28.92 250m  3:14.37 300m  4:00.70 350m  4:36.71 400m  5:12.34 
    32.73    36.54    39.04    40.61    45.45    46.33    36.01    35.63 
6. Chloe Ridge 15 Wigan BEST   5:15.32     
 50m    32.98 100m  1:13.06 150m  1:53.00 200m  2:33.28 250m  3:16.91 300m  4:01.11 350m  4:39.57 400m  5:15.32 
    32.98    40.08    39.94    40.28    43.63    44.20    38.46    35.75 
7. Kerry Hennie 14 Warrington W   5:17.03     
 50m    34.74 100m  1:14.11 150m  1:52.92 200m  2:31.36 250m  3:19.76 300m  4:06.55 350m  4:42.43 400m  5:17.03 
    34.74    39.37    38.81    38.44    48.40    46.79    35.88    34.60 
8. Charlotte Mullarkey 15 Co Salford   5:20.55     
 50m    34.77 100m  1:15.49 150m  1:57.84 200m  2:38.26 250m  3:22.87 300m  4:07.26 350m  4:44.83 400m  5:20.55 
    34.77    40.72    42.35    40.42    44.61    44.39    37.57    35.72 
9. Isabel Lloyd 14 Wigan BEST   5:22.29     
 50m    35.69 100m  1:15.84 150m  1:55.67 200m  2:36.26 250m  3:23.20 300m  4:10.51 350m  4:47.29 400m  5:22.29 
    35.69    40.15    39.83    40.59    46.94    47.31    36.78    35.00 
10. Payton Chesters 14 Warrington W   5:27.80     
 50m    35.01 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:55.01 200m  2:37.40 250m  3:25.36 300m  4:13.52 350m  4:50.40 400m  5:27.80 
    35.01    38.72    41.28    42.39    47.96    48.16    36.88    37.40 
11. Ava Vincent 15 Warrington W   5:28.42     
 50m    34.57 100m  1:12.30 150m  1:53.45 200m  2:33.98 250m  3:21.56 300m  4:09.78 350m  4:49.89 400m  5:28.42 
    34.57    37.73    41.15    40.53    47.58    48.22    40.11    38.53 
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12. Ruby Sheehan 14 Wigan BEST   5:28.46     
 50m    35.85 100m  1:15.52 150m  1:56.94 200m  2:37.43 250m  3:27.28 300m  4:15.95 350m  4:52.66 400m  5:28.46 
    35.85    39.67    41.42    40.49    49.85    48.67    36.71    35.80 
13. Lydia Keeley 17 Stockport Mo   5:40.77     
 50m    35.14 100m  1:17.59 150m  2:00.58 200m  2:42.46 250m  3:32.49 300m  4:22.74 350m  5:02.45 400m  5:40.77 
    35.14    42.45    42.99    41.88    50.03    50.25    39.71    38.32 
14. Hannah Lee 14 Wigan BEST   5:44.60     
 50m    34.78 100m  1:16.95 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:38.23 250m  3:29.79 300m  4:22.20 350m  5:03.41 400m  5:44.60 
    34.78    42.17    40.64    40.64    51.56    52.41    41.21    41.19 
15. Rosie Nicholson 14 Co Manch Aq   5:48.66     
 50m    38.33 100m  1:21.89 150m  2:06.22 200m  2:51.30 250m  3:41.07 300m  4:31.80 350m  5:10.90 400m  5:48.66 
    38.33    43.56    44.33    45.08    49.77    50.73    39.10    37.76 
16. Isla Holland 14 Wigan BEST   5:48.74     
 50m    38.10 100m  1:20.89 150m  2:04.03 200m  2:46.24 250m  3:38.63 300m  4:30.06 350m  5:10.33 400m  5:48.74 
    38.10    42.79    43.14    42.21    52.39    51.43    40.27    38.41 
17. Olivia Harrison 16 Wigan BEST   5:50.47     
 50m    36.30 100m  1:17.44 150m  2:01.23 200m  2:45.23 250m  3:37.60 300m  4:31.98 350m  5:11.57 400m  5:50.47 
    36.30    41.14    43.79    44.00    52.37    54.38    39.59    38.90 
18. Amelie Coeuille 14 Stockport Mo   6:01.03     
 50m    37.77 100m  1:24.28 150m  2:09.25 200m  2:53.27 250m  3:47.07 300m  4:39.96 350m  5:21.52 400m  6:01.03 
    37.77    46.51    44.97    44.02    53.80    52.89    41.56    39.51 
 


